

BIDS FOR: Figg Drain
Eaton County, Michigan

TAKEN ON: 4/19/2018

Item No.	Estimated Quantity	Unit	Description	Jackson Dirt Works		Northwest Excavating		Joe Raica Excavating, Inc.		J. Sebastian Trucking & Excavating, Inc.		Lukazcek Excavating & Drainage LLC		Woodhull Construction Co., Inc.		Central Excavating LLC		Mead Bros. Excavating	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
Division I - Grand Dale Street																			
STORM SEWER CONSTRUCTION																			
1.	421	Lin. Ft.	12" H.D.P.E. Storm Sewer	\$ 30.00	\$ 12,630.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 10,104.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 15,156.00	\$ 48.74	\$ 20,519.54	\$ 28.01	\$ 11,792.21	\$ 43.95	\$ 18,502.95	\$ 44.40	\$ 18,692.40	\$ 81.00	\$ 34,101.00
2.	53	Lin. Ft.	12" R.C.P. CL III Storm Sewer	\$ 45.00	\$ 2,385.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 2,438.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 1,908.00	\$ 137.00	\$ 7,261.00	\$ 34.08	\$ 1,806.24	\$ 75.60	\$ 4,006.80	\$ 118.00	\$ 6,254.00	\$ 82.00	\$ 4,346.00
3.	2	Each	48" Dia. Manhole Catchbasin	\$ 2,375.00	\$ 4,750.00	\$ 3,410.00	\$ 6,820.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 1,636.82	\$ 3,273.64	\$ 3,437.00	\$ 6,874.00	\$ 1,735.00	\$ 3,470.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 6,200.00
4.	2	Each	12" Drain Basin	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,940.00	\$ 5,880.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 1,486.82	\$ 2,973.64	\$ 2,778.00	\$ 5,556.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 5,600.00
5.	1	Each	12" R.C.P. Flared End Section	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 565.00	\$ 565.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 465.00	\$ 465.00	\$ 541.82	\$ 541.82	\$ 589.00	\$ 589.00	\$ 535.00	\$ 535.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00
6.	85	Sq. Yd.	Gravel Drive Repair	\$ 10.50	\$ 892.50	\$ 32.00	\$ 2,720.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 11.71	\$ 995.35	\$ 19.00	\$ 1,615.00	\$ 7.85	\$ 667.25	\$ 12.25	\$ 1,041.25	\$ 19.00	\$ 1,615.00
7.	40	Sq. Yd.	HMA Drive Repair	\$ 41.00	\$ 1,640.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 51.75	\$ 2,070.00	\$ 40.75	\$ 1,630.00	\$ 76.45	\$ 3,058.00	\$ 154.00	\$ 6,160.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 8,000.00
MISCELLANEOUS																			
8.	1	Lump Sum	Site Clearing	Lump Sum	\$ 1,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 2,160.00	Lump Sum	\$ 3,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 5,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 2,863.64	Lump Sum	\$ 2,153.00	Lump Sum	\$ 3,550.00	Lump Sum	\$ 4,000.00
9.	1	Lump Sum	Soil Erosion and Sedimentation Contro	Lump Sum	\$ 500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 1,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 250.00	Lump Sum	\$ 2,200.00	Lump Sum	\$ 2,663.64	Lump Sum	\$ 1,343.00	Lump Sum	\$ 11,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 3,000.00
10.	1	Lump Sum	Final Grading, Seeding, and Mulching	Lump Sum	\$ 3,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 3,840.00	Lump Sum	\$ 8,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 4,365.00	Lump Sum	\$ 6,931.00	Lump Sum	\$ 1,336.00	Lump Sum	\$ 1,100.00	Lump Sum	\$ 8,000.00
11.	1	Lump Sum	Traffic Control	Lump Sum	\$ 3,100.00	Lump Sum	\$ 2,300.00	Lump Sum	\$ 750.00	Lump Sum	\$ 2,165.00	Lump Sum	\$ 3,275.00	Lump Sum	\$ 3,943.00	Lump Sum	\$ 3,575.00	Lump Sum	\$ 5,000.00
12.	As Bid	Each	10 Hour Inspection Day	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
				Sub-Total	\$ 38,147.50	Sub-Total	\$ 44,987.00	Sub-Total	\$ 45,864.00	Sub-Total	\$ 62,040.89	Sub-Total	\$ 46,365.83	Sub-Total	\$ 55,029.00	Sub-Total	\$ 73,677.65	Sub-Total	\$ 95,462.00
Division II - Berm Construction																			
BERM CONSTRUCTION																			
13.	3,250	Cu. Yd.	Embankment (Berm Construction)	\$ 3.00	\$ 9,750.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 10.00	\$ 32,500.00	\$ 8.74	\$ 28,405.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 61,750.00	\$ 16.80	\$ 54,600.00	\$ 10.40	\$ 33,800.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 48,750.00
14.	85	Sq. Yd.	Miscellaneous Plain Riprap	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 65.00	\$ 5,525.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 6,120.00	\$ 41.05	\$ 3,489.25	\$ 52.35	\$ 4,449.75	\$ 94.75	\$ 8,053.75	\$ 100.00	\$ 8,500.00
15.	110	Sq. Yd.	C-350 Turf Reinforcing Mat	\$ 4.50	\$ 495.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 5.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 10.43	\$ 1,147.30	\$ 3.21	\$ 353.10	\$ 3.55	\$ 390.50	\$ 5.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,320.00
16.	110	Lin. Ft.	12" H.D.P.E. Storm Sewer	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 36.00	\$ 3,960.00	\$ 48.74	\$ 5,361.40	\$ 28.01	\$ 3,081.10	\$ 30.15	\$ 3,316.50	\$ 13.25	\$ 1,457.50	\$ 72.00	\$ 7,920.00
17.	1	Each	12" Drain Basin	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,388.00	\$ 1,388.00	\$ 3,584.00	\$ 3,584.00	\$ 1,742.50	\$ 1,742.50	\$ 2,150.00	\$ 2,150.00
18.	1	Each	12" H.D.P.E. Flared End Section	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 465.00	\$ 465.00	\$ 541.82	\$ 541.82	\$ 507.00	\$ 507.00	\$ 377.75	\$ 377.75	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00
19.	1	Each	Connect to Existing Drainage Structure	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 803.00	\$ 803.00	\$ 510.00	\$ 510.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
MISCELLANEOUS																			
20.	1	Lump Sum	Site Clearing	Lump Sum	\$ 1,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ -	Lump Sum	\$ 8,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 7,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 2,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 4,294.00	Lump Sum	\$ 4,665.00	Lump Sum	\$ 5,000.00
21.	1	Lump Sum	Soil Erosion and Sedimentation Contro	Lump Sum	\$ 250.00	Lump Sum	\$ -	Lump Sum	\$ 2,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 3,100.00	Lump Sum	\$ 1,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 764.88	Lump Sum	\$ 11,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 5,000.00
22.	1	Lump Sum	Final Grading, Seeding, and Mulching	Lump Sum	\$ 3,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ -	Lump Sum	\$ 20,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 5,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 6,750.00	Lump Sum	\$ 13,181.00	Lump Sum	\$ 8,740.00	Lump Sum	\$ 5,000.00
23.	As Bid	Each	10 Hour Inspection Day	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ -	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
				Sub-Total	\$ 26,545.00	Sub-Total	\$ -	Sub-Total	\$ 80,235.00	Sub-Total	\$ 64,548.70	Sub-Total	\$ 86,353.27	Sub-Total	\$ 91,890.63	Sub-Total	\$ 78,396.50	Sub-Total	\$ 94,490.00
TOTAL CASH BID - DIVISIONS I & II				\$ 64,692.50		\$ 44,987.00		\$ 126,099.00		\$ 126,589.59		\$ 132,719.10		\$ 146,919.63		\$ 152,074.15		\$ 189,952.00	